JOSH HATZELL MEMORIAL 5K
MALE RESULTS

Line Through = Disqualified

Overall Runners

Place Bib# Name Time Type
1. 2129 Morrow, Jake 00:17:06.956  Run
Age Divisions
Bib # Name Time Type
13 - 15 Division
2028 Swanson, Spencer 00:18:07.780 Run
2023 Largent, Chris 00:18:23.263 Run
2024 Wellborn, Barrett 00:18:28.740 Run
2030 Vanlandingham, Parker 00:18:30.163 Run
2026 James, Noah 00:18:54.373 Run
2019 Short, Samuel 00:19:15.490 Run
2022 Ball, Carson 00:19:41.403 Run
2130 Martinez, James 00:20:16.270  Run
2087 Mccann, Ryan 00:20:33.953 Run
2032 Poe, Colton 00:21:29.610 Run
2020 Reynolds, Brock 00:22:43.560 Run
2021 Yarroll, Logan 00:22:57.323 Run
2034 Penn, Alec 00:23:20.103  Run
2037 Mcconnell, Matt 00:23:30.193  Run
2089 Mccoy, Mark 00:23:35.990 Run
2141 Perkins, Sam 00:24:05.150 Run
2109 Johnson, Blake 00:24:18.090 Run
2049 Carter, Blake 00:25:20.443  Run
2146 Ford, Jordan 00:25:53.676  Run
2116 Swerdloff, Jacob 00:26:24.466  Run
16 - 19 Division
2056 Cordray, Andrew 00:18:29.163 Run
2017 Famuliner, Cyle 00:19:06.916 Run
2025 Surber, Hudson 00:19:34.896 Run
2035 Sletten, Christian 00:19:48.433 Run
2029 Bauer, Korbin 00:19:53.386 Run
2033 Burton, Calaen 00:21:32.706  Run
2106 Webb, Braden 00:21:46.590 Run
2091 Cinocca, James 00:21:51.916 Run
2031 Gauldin, Nick 00:22:17.000 Run
2115 Traino, Tyler 00:23:11.226  Run
2101 Duke, Justin 00:23:20.490 Run
2057 Wilburn, Andrew 00:23:49.886 Run
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Dunn, Kat
Hatheway, Reese

Howard, Cayden

Dyson, Garrett
Carlberg, Derek
Hatzell, Jordan

Harwood, Dillon

Strom, Neil

Peyton, Shane

Burns, Michael

Dujarnett, John

Doty, Chad

Flanagan, Bj

Parr, Danny
Bobo, Brad
Hawkins, Richard
Geissler, Chris
Zumwalt, Rusty
Roberts, Matt

Baum, Jeff

Baalman, Roger
Galbreath, Detlef
Starr, Jon

Smith, Michael
Evans, Buster

Mccann, Doug

Richardson, Keith
Wilburn, Phil

Berry, Straw

Franklin, Mark A.

Goodman, Michael

Ludlow, Elvis
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00:24:45.060
00:26:02.133
00:42:18.380

20 - 24 Division

00:19:26.866
00:31:42.743
00:31:43.833
00:33:16.646

25 - 29 Division

00:22:51.666
00:31:46.666

30 - 34 Division

00:25:39.726
00:39:30.690

35 -39 Division

00:22:09.146
00:29:53.820

40 - 44 Division

00:21:06.533
00:24:25.733
00:25:05.786
00:26:10.353
00:27:59.496
00:28:17.690
00:29:09.710

45 - 49 Division

00:21:57.470
00:24:10.360
00:27:26.026
00:31:18.776
00:34:28.746
00:35:35.653

50 - 54 Division

00:24:41.100
00:25:06.410
00:29:26.180

55 - 59 Division

00:27:35.643
00:33:05.456
00:46:26.043
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2131 Weaver, Jim
2117 West, James

2118 Beda, Mike
2096 Maddy, Robert
2113 Biddle, Larry

2080 Mcfadden, Jim

2014 Sherin, Daymon

2114 Rhea, Connor
2090 Sittler, Jacob

2140 Faulconer, Peyton
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60 - 64 Division
00:29:30.206
00:30:01.966

65 - 69 Division
00:22:50.046
00:26:30.380
00:30:03.076

75 - 79 Division
00:30:11.623

80 - 100 Division
00:20:29.010

9 - 12 Division
00:21:53.840
00:25:31.493
00:25:45.506
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